Product
Grade
Product Code
Formula

MW

CAS#

Lot No

Test Items

Appearance

Assay

Water (K.F.)

pH (1%, Di H20)
Melting Point
Solubility (10%, water)

Storage: R.T.
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Innovatior t

TAPSO, sodium salt
High Purity

TB0922

C7H16N 0 7SNa
281.3

105140-25-8

Specifications

W hite crystalline powder
>99%

<1.0%

9.5-10.5

185-200°C

Clear, colorless solution
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Results



